FI NAL LEAGUE STANDI NGS

TUESDAY - 9:30 A M
LEAGUE PRESI DENT:
LEAGUE SECRETARY:

LEAGUE SANCTI ON NUMBER:

LEAGUE #311:

RUN DATE: 03/18/25 09:27
PAGE 1

ROTARY FRI ENDS

WEEK #21 - 3/11/25

100% COF 800

TEAM STANDI NGS WON
1. # 2- RED- TAI LED HAVKS(4TH QTR) 91
2. # 6-GREY DOVES (1ST QIR) 80
3. # 8- PEREGRI NE FALCONS 79.5
4. #10- CH CKADEES 71
5. # 5- GREAT BLUE HERONS (2ND QT 67
6. # 3- GOLDFI NCHES 66
7. # 1- BROAN PELI CANS 61
8. # 4- GOLDEN EAGLES 59. 5
9. # 7- OSPREY (3RD QIR 59

10. # 9- SNOAY OALS 41

PHONE

PHONE

RESULTS-VWEEK 5 CF 5 (21)

PINS SEASON
PINS HGH HSH PCs. VON

50405 906 2588 3 309
50845 927 2524 2 324
50299 890 2519 5 303.5
49484 911 2538 10 223
51181 888 2590 1 344
49943 942 2623 9 257.5
49993 1033 2709 8 255.5
50092 949 2637 7 261.5
50338 879 2510 4 300
50099 977 2561 6 257

H GH SCR. GAME

326 SHELLEY HELLEVANG
274 NOREEN TROVBLEY
256 MARLENE PROCTOR
255 ALI NE BLANCHETTE

HI GH HDCP. GAME- - TEAM

1033 BROWN PELI CANS

977 SNOWY OALS

949 GOLDEN EAGLES
942 GOLDFI NCHES

kK ] QT***
212 MARLENE PROCTOR
522 BECKY RHYASON

677 GREAT BLUE HERONS (2ND QIR)
1939 GREAT BLUE HERONS (2ND QTR)

+129 KATH E COUTTS

H GH SCR SERI ES
705 ALI NE BLANCHETTE
685 MARLENE PROCTCR
655 SHELLEY HELLEVANG 161. 2 JUDY CVACH
601 PAT DEVCLIN

H GH AVERAGE

177.2 ALI NE BLANCHETTE
163. 3 MARLENE PROCTCR

158. 3 DEBRA HAALAND

H GH HDCP. SERI ES- - TEAM

2709 BROMN PELI CANS

2637 GOLDEN EAGLES

2623 GOLDFI NCHES

2590 GREAT BLUE HERONS (2ND QT

LAST WEEK' S HI GH SCORES *xx2NDF**
IND. HIGH GAME SCRATCH 204 SHELLEY HELLEVANG
IND. HI GH SERI ES SCRATCH 518 MARYLYN BALLI NGER
TEAM H GH GAME SCRATCH 588 GOLDEN EAGLES
TEAM H GH SERI ES SCRATCH 1701 GOLDEN EAGLES
MOST PINS OVER AVERAGE + 79 EVA FELL

ALI NE BLANCHETTE
MARLENE PROCTOR
JUDY CVACH

DEBRA HAALAND
MARYLYN BALLI NGER

BECKY RHYASON
NOREEN TROVBLEY
SHELLEY HELLEVANG
PEGGY PLATHAN
BETH SCHI CK

PAT ELLIS

PAT DEVOLI N
GAIL BI TTORF
CHRI'S BOBEN C
LESLEY BARLESS

MARI LYN MACDONALD
LAURENE Kl NG
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255
256
216
212
226

221
274
326
226
212

202
253
186
203
200

227
204

HSS
705
685
563

553
534

574
557
655
532
509

503
601
525
473
527

534
506
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BOALER HDCP HGS HSS PINS GVB AVG
VI RG NI A WONG 0 210 542 7951 59 134.
DAWN COPPOCK 0 230 480 8477 63 134.
EVA FELL 0 182 484 8063 60 134.
KAY HYDE 0 190 447 8006 60 133.
JACQUI E LANGER 0 209 490 8377 63 132.
JANI CE BROVWN 0 191 439 8098 63 128.
NOREEN HOWARD 0 159 423 7547 60 125.
CARCLE SLI MMON 0 200 478 7700 63 122.
KATHI E COUTTS 0 198 489 7704 63 122.
RAE DEFRANCESCO 0 155 390 7607 63 120.
LYNN M NTY 0 173 393 7343 63 116.
BRANDI DEFRANCESO 0 175 380 6811 63 108.
NAI DA ROLLER 0 151 397 6799 63 107.
SHI RLEY KARAU 0 162 436 6705 63 106.
HEATHER FI NCH 0 158 380 6279 60 104.
LYNN VWH TNEY 0 139 344 5305 57 93.
BARB LATHROP 0 136 332 5740 63 91.
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